
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Classification: In-Confidence - Internal 

 

 International Agent Famil Itinerary  
 

Monday 23 September 
 

8.00am 
 

Breakfast at the Ibis hotel 

8.30am 
 

Bus departs Ibis Hotel 

9.10am 
 

Official welcome to Te Whare Wānanga o Waitaha | University 
or Canterbury 
 

9.45am 
 

Campus tour 

10.45am Morning break  
 

11.00am Meet with UC Business School 
 

12.00pm Lunch with UC Business School 
 

1.00pm 
 

20-minute break  

1.30pm Presentation from Global Engagement Team 
 

2.30pm Meet with the library and support services 
 

3.30pm View a student apartment at Ilam Student Accommodation 
 

4.05pm  Accommodation team presentation 
 

4.30pm Bus back to Ibis hotel 
 

5.00pm Free time 
 

5.45pm Gary Cao to meet in foyer of Ibis and take to dinner at King of 
Snake 
 

8.00pm Dinner finishes. Gary Cao escorts guests back to the hotel. 
 

  



 

Classification: In-Confidence - Internal 

Tuesday 24 September 
 

8.00am 
 

Breakfast at Ibis hotel 

8.30am Bus departs Ibis hotel 
 

9.00am Meet the Faculty of Engineering 
 

12.00pm Data Science tour  
 

12.30pm Bus to Riverside Market for lunch – your choice of lunch from 
a vendor at Riverside Market 

1.20pm Walk to Bridge of Remembrance to catch tram 
 

1.30pm Tram tour of the city 
 

2.30pm Walk to ChristchurchNZ offices 
 

2.45pm Presentation with Stefi Porter from Christchurch Educated  
 

3.30pm Return to Ibis hotel for free time 
 

6.00pm Dinner at the Perch restaurant at Ibis hotel 
 

 
  



 

Classification: In-Confidence - Internal 

 
Wednesday 25 September 

 
8.00am 
 

Breakfast at Ibis hotel 

8.30am Bus departs Ibis hotel 
 

8.55am Meet with the UC International College 
 

9.00am 
 

UC International College to discuss the pathway programmes 
 

9.50am Bus to the Christchurch College of English Language on 
Dovedale Campus 
 

10.00am 
 

Tour of the Christchurch College of English Language (CCEL)  
 

10.50am Walk to Ōtakaro to meet the Digital Screen Team 
 

11.00am Tour of the Digital Screen facilities  
 

12.00pm Bus back to Ilam Campus for lunch at Ancestral  
 

1.20pm Walk to John Britten Conference Foyer 
 

1.30pm Meet with Faculty of Arts 
 

2.20pm 10-minute break 
 

2.30pm  
 

Meet with the Faculty of Education  

3.20pm Walk to Haere-roa 
 

3.30pm Meet the UCSA international team 
 

4.00pm Bus to Ibis hotel 
 

4.30pm Free time before dinner 
 

5.15pm Walk to Amaterrace Teppanyaki for dinner 
 

5.30pm  Dinner at Amaterrace Teppanyaki 
 

7.30pm Dinner ends 
 

 
  



 

Classification: In-Confidence - Internal 

Thursday 26 September 
 

8.00am 
 

Breakfast at Ibis hotel 

8.30am Bus departs Ibis hotel 
 

9.00am Meet with the Faculty of Science 
 

11.50am Walk to Community Hub to meet the Faculty of Health 
 

12.00pm  Meet with the Faculty of Health 
 

12.45pm  Walk to LB & CO for lunch 
 

2.30pm  Walk to Meremere  
 

3.00pm Meet with the Faculty of Law and Criminal Justice 
 

4.00pm  Bus arrives to take back to the hotel 
 

4.30pm  Free time 
 

6.00pm Dinner at the Zodiac restaurant  
 

 
  



 

Classification: In-Confidence - Internal 

Friday 27 September 
 

9.00am 
 

Breakfast at Ibis hotel 

9.30am Bus departs Ibis Hotel 
 

10.00am Meet with the Careers team 
 

10.50am Morning break 
 

11.00am Bus to the Christchurch Gondola 
 

1.00pm  Awards ceremony and lunch at the top of the Gondola 
 

3.00pm  Bus back to Ibis Hotel 
 

4.00pm Free time 
 

5.30pm  Bus arrives at Ibis for dinner 
 

6.00pm  Farewell dinner at Earl 
 

8.00pm  Dinner finishes and event finishes. Bus takes agents back to 
the Ibis hotel 
 

 


